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100G

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:

NumOfNums

10

20

~No ortwN

o o1~

O© oo ~NOO U DWNPRE

e
g N O

O o ~NOOOaM~WN g

el
abdwNRO

a b~ weE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$794.35

$794.35
$10.00

$10.00
$2,515.30

$2,515.30
$106.00
$40.00
$788.30
$173.77
$51.84

$1,159.91
$68.00
$54.40
$13.60

$136.00
$6.50
$81.00
$108.70
$1,070.30
$115.00
$2,315.23
$133.42
$36.25
$64.92
$81.00
$15.00
$1.00

$4,028.32
$70.00

$70.00
$128.10
$505.35
$3,787.85
$234.25
$681.25
$172.03
$153.90
$53.85
$166.15
$12.30
$167.15
$1.80
$20.00
$11.50

$6,095.48
$0.50
$197.80
$1,589.00
$1,012.00

$2,799.30

Winners
$241.80

$241.80
$6.00

$6.00
$561.08

$561.08
$0.00
$0.00
$63.25
$24.76
$10.00

$98.01
$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50.00
$7.25
$53.00
$43.60
$610.20
$99.20
$2,896.24
$63.89
$37.00
$33.36
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,852.74
$80.00

$80.00
$80.60
$450.35
$2,650.54
$962.50
$944.60
$39.13
$125.00
$46.00
$37.70
$0.00
$94.52
$0.00
$2.00
$0.00

$5,432.94
$0.00
$51.42
$1,044.40
$1,360.65

$2,456.47

BP

Hold
$552.55

$552.55
$4.00

$4.00
$1,954.22

$1,954.22
$106.00
$40.00
$725.05
$149.01
$41.84

$1,061.90
$18.00
$54.40
$13.60

$86.00
($0.75)
$28.00
$65.10
$460.10
$15.80
($581.01)
$69.53
($0.75)
$31.56
$72.00
$15.00
$1.00

$175.58
($10.00)

($10.00)
$47.50
$55.00

$1,137.31
($728.25)
($263.35)
$132.90
$28.90
$7.85
$128.45
$12.30
$72.63
$1.80
$18.00
$11.50

$662.54
$0.50
$146.38
$544.60
($348.65)

$342.83

Per centOfSales

222

222
0.03

0.03
7.02

7.02
0.30
0.11
2.20
0.49
0.14

3.24
0.19
0.15
0.04

0.38
0.02
0.23
0.30
2.99
0.32
6.47
0.37
0.10
0.18
0.23
0.04
0.00

11.25
0.20

0.20
0.36
141
10.58
0.65
1.90
0.48
0.43
0.15
0.46
0.03
0.47
0.01
0.06
0.03

17.02
0.00
0.55
4.44
2.83

7.82

ExpectedReturn
0.91

-0.29

0.80

0.73
0.69
0.70
0.69
0.68

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.92

-0.02

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.50
051
0.45
0.59

WeightedAve
0.02

0.00

0.06

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.10
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.02



PENNY

PENY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

NumOfNums

PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
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Sales
$1,894.30

$1,894.30
$1,060.02

$1,060.02
$40.50

$40.50
$56.50
$1,247.72
$3,607.47
$179.50
$134.48
$22.50
$0.50
$183.00
$28.56
$42.25
$30.00
$30.00

$5,562.48
$1,249.05
$1,728.00
$1,856.83
$445.00
$104.00

$5,382.88
$433.06
$829.30
$1,585.85
$718.25
$133.55

$3,700.01
$135.00
$425.00

$560.00

$35,808.84

Winners
$332.33

$332.33
$126.25

$126.25
$2.00

$2.00
$13.50
$1,038.70
$2,817.57
$1,043.81
$340.51
$8.00
$400.00
$10.00
$18.12
$2.50
$0.00
$28.00

$5,720.71
$887.76
$1,160.00
$1,300.62
$73.50
$27.00

$3,448.88
$318.54
$751.24
$1,474.18
$523.92
$47.76

$3,115.64
$280.00
$366.01

$646.01

$26,170.86

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$1,561.97 5.29 1.00
$1,561.97 5.29

$933.77 2.96 1.00
$933.77 2.96
$38.50 0.11 0.95
$38.50 0.11
$43.00 0.16 0.75
$209.02 3.48 0.78
$789.90 10.07 0.83
($864.31) 0.50 0.81
($206.03) 0.38 0.72
$14.50 0.06 0.73
($399.50) 0.00 0.71
$173.00 0.51 0.74
$10.44 0.08 0.75
$39.75 0.12 0.72
$30.00 0.08 0.75
$2.00 0.08 0.70
($158.23) 15.53
$361.29 3.49 0.50
$568.00 4.83 0.53
$556.21 5.19 0.58
$371.50 1.24 0.56
$77.00 0.29 0.49
$1,934.00 15.03
$114.52 1.21 0.50
$78.06 2.32 0.53
$111.67 4.43 0.58
$194.33 2.01 0.56
$85.79 0.37 0.50
$584.37 10.33
($145.00) 0.38 0.67
$58.99 1.19 0.65
($86.01) 1.56
$9,637.98 100.00

WeightedAve
0.05

0.03

0.00

0.00
0.03
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.03
0.03
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.76



