

Spot Action Report BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$794.35	\$241.80	\$552.55	2.22	0.91	0.02
100G	Totals:		\$794.35	\$241.80	\$552.55	2.22		
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	0.03	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	0.03		
	5 SPOT	5	\$2,515.30	\$561.08	\$1,954.22	7.02	0.80	0.06
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$2,515.30	\$561.08	\$1,954.22	7.02		
	BEST BET	2	\$106.00	\$0.00	\$106.00	0.30	0.73	0.00
	BEST BET	3	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.11	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$788.30	\$63.25	\$725.05	2.20	0.70	0.02
	BEST BET	6	\$173.77	\$24.76	\$149.01	0.49	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	7	\$51.84	\$10.00	\$41.84	0.14	0.68	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$1,159.91	\$98.01	\$1,061.90	3.24		
	BINGO	4	\$68.00	\$50.00	\$18.00	0.19	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$54.40	\$0.00	\$54.40	0.15	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$13.60	\$0.00	\$13.60	0.04	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$136.00	\$50.00	\$86.00	0.38		
	BONUS BA	1	\$6.50	\$7.25	(\$0.75)	0.02	0.94	0.00
	BONUS BA	2	\$81.00	\$53.00	\$28.00	0.23	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$108.70	\$43.60	\$65.10	0.30	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$1,070.30	\$610.20	\$460.10	2.99	0.93	0.03
	BONUS BA	5	\$115.00	\$99.20	\$15.80	0.32	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$2,315.23	\$2,896.24	(\$581.01)	6.47	0.93	0.06
	BONUS BA	7	\$133.42	\$63.89	\$69.53	0.37	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	8	\$36.25	\$37.00	(\$0.75)	0.10	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$64.92	\$33.36	\$31.56	0.18	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	10	\$81.00	\$9.00	\$72.00	0.23	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	12	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.04	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	15	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.00	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$4,028.32	\$3,852.74	\$175.58	11.25		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$70.00	\$80.00	(\$10.00)	0.20	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$70.00	\$80.00	(\$10.00)	0.20		
	MEANGREN	2	\$128.10	\$80.60	\$47.50	0.36	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$505.35	\$450.35	\$55.00	1.41	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$3,787.85	\$2,650.54	\$1,137.31	10.58	0.95	0.10
	MEANGREN	5	\$234.25	\$962.50	(\$728.25)	0.65	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$681.25	\$944.60	(\$263.35)	1.90	0.94	0.02
	MEANGREN	7	\$172.03	\$39.13	\$132.90	0.48	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$153.90	\$125.00	\$28.90	0.43	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$53.85	\$46.00	\$7.85	0.15	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$166.15	\$37.70	\$128.45	0.46	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$12.30	\$0.00	\$12.30	0.03	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$167.15	\$94.52	\$72.63	0.47	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$1.80	\$0.00	\$1.80	0.01	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	0.06	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$11.50	\$0.00	\$11.50	0.03	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$6,095.48	\$5,432.94	\$662.54	17.02		
	MONEYBAL	1	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.00	0.50	0.00
	MONEYBAL	3	\$197.80	\$51.42	\$146.38	0.55	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$1,589.00	\$1,044.40	\$544.60	4.44	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$1,012.00	\$1,360.65	(\$348.65)	2.83	0.59	0.02
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$2,799.30	\$2,456.47	\$342.83	7.82		

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$1,894.30	\$332.33	\$1,561.97	5.29	1.00	0.05
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,894.30	\$332.33	\$1,561.97	5.29		
	PENY	8	\$1,060.02	\$126.25	\$933.77	2.96	1.00	0.03
PENY	Totals:		\$1,060.02	\$126.25	\$933.77	2.96		
	PIX6	6	\$40.50	\$2.00	\$38.50	0.11	0.95	0.00
PIX6	Totals:		\$40.50	\$2.00	\$38.50	0.11		
	Regular	1	\$56.50	\$13.50	\$43.00	0.16	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$1,247.72	\$1,038.70	\$209.02	3.48	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$3,607.47	\$2,817.57	\$789.90	10.07	0.83	0.08
	Regular	4	\$179.50	\$1,043.81	(\$864.31)	0.50	0.81	0.00
	Regular	5	\$134.48	\$340.51	(\$206.03)	0.38	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$22.50	\$8.00	\$14.50	0.06	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$0.50	\$400.00	(\$399.50)	0.00	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$183.00	\$10.00	\$173.00	0.51	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$28.56	\$18.12	\$10.44	0.08	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$42.25	\$2.50	\$39.75	0.12	0.72	0.00
	Regular	14	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.08	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$30.00	\$28.00	\$2.00	0.08	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$5,562.48	\$5,720.71	(\$158.23)	15.53		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,249.05	\$887.76	\$361.29	3.49	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,728.00	\$1,160.00	\$568.00	4.83	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,856.83	\$1,300.62	\$556.21	5.19	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$445.00	\$73.50	\$371.50	1.24	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$104.00	\$27.00	\$77.00	0.29	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$5,382.88	\$3,448.88	\$1,934.00	15.03		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$433.06	\$318.54	\$114.52	1.21	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$829.30	\$751.24	\$78.06	2.32	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$1,585.85	\$1,474.18	\$111.67	4.43	0.58	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$718.25	\$523.92	\$194.33	2.01	0.56	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$133.55	\$47.76	\$85.79	0.37	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$3,700.01	\$3,115.64	\$584.37	10.33		
	SUPERSP	3	\$135.00	\$280.00	(\$145.00)	0.38	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	4	\$425.00	\$366.01	\$58.99	1.19	0.65	0.01
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$560.00	\$646.01	(\$86.01)	1.56		
Grand Totals:			\$35,808.84	\$26,170.86	\$9,637.98	100.00		0.76